KNLTB

TENNIS

Datum
20-03-2026
20-03-2026
25-03-2025
31-03-2026
13-04-2026
13-04-2026
30-04-2026
03-05-2026
04-05-2026
13-05-2026
18-05-2026
18-05-2026
01-06-2026
08-06-2026
17-06-2026
29-06-2026
29-09-2026
29-06-2026
07-07-2026
16-07-2026
21-07-2026
24-07-2026
31-07-2026
31-07-2026
31-07-2026
07-08-2026
07-08-2026
07-08-2026
07-08-2026
10-08-2026
14-08-2026
17-08-2026
21-08-2026
27-08-2026
31-08-2026
03-09-2026
07-09-2026
07-09-2026
09-09-2026
30-09-2026
01-10-2026
02-10-2026
05-10-2026
16-10-2026
16-10-2026
29-10-2026
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Vereniging

Tennisvereniging Woudrichem

TC Volkel
TPV Heksenwiel

TENNIS & PADDEL De Krekel

rc de Dommel
TV De Hambaken
TPC de Helze
TC Baarle

T Keperke

TPV Rico
TPRoosendaal
TPV De Hopbel
OLTC Hartog
TPC Maliskamp
T.V. RIEL

L.T.V. Berlicum
TV De Velmer
LTC de Zoom
TV de Meet
WTV Wouw

TC Gilze

TPV de Bocht

De Broekhoek - tennis en padel

TV Vierhoeven
T.H.O.S. Grave
NTV SET'77

Park Hoeven
Helmondse TV
TPC CASH Rijen
TV Asmunt
Zundertse TV
Oudenbosche TC
TC Deurne

TC Bosschenhoofd
TV de Lobbelaer
TV Stampersgat

Tennis en padel Ammerzoden
Tennis- en Padelvereniging TOZ

TC Tolberg

TV de Meijvink
TV Bokt

TPV Hertog Jan
L.T.V. Munsel
TV Lepelstraat
LTC Uden

SeniorPlus
Toernooien

Contactpersoon
HenRk Verhoeff
Ingrid Scheepers
Rob Innemee
Jose Josiassen
Arnold van de Wal
Ad RijkRen

Ellie van Rijsewijk
Jos de Kloe

Ad Timmermans
John Oomen
Irene Valentijn

Frans van de Meerendonk

Mari Leijten

Chris Burgers

Jan Aarts

AnR van Breugel
Karin van Schijndel
Monique Engels
Monique van Schilt
Nico Antens

Tonny Voermans
Christ Elsten

Peter Deerns

Kees Hoendervangers
Kevin Nieuwkoop
Johan Simon
Djorgo Gubbels
Theo Stockx

Paul Verheijden
Ton van Wijngaarde
Ab Kleijne

Leo v.d. Broeke
John Smink

RikRa Kerstens
Jaap Bouwer
Astrid Linskens
Tonja Loomans
Johanna Brouwer
Toon Bogers
Martien Giebels
Marino Arts

Els Coppens

Willy van Hal

Alie Lankhorst
Anton Lommerse

TENNIS & PADDEL DE KREKEL Jose Josiassen

Voor meer informatie: www.tennis.nl

SENIOR PLUS TOERNOOIEN 2026 NOORD-BRABANT

Plaats
Woudrichem
Volkel

Breda

Maria Heide
Sint michielsgestel
Den Bosch
Geldrop

Baarle Nassau
Oud Gastel
Rucphen
Roosendaal
Schijndel

Oss
's-Hertogenbosch
Riel

Berlicum

Maren Kessel
Bergen op Zoom
Ossendrecht
Wouw

Gilze

Rucphen
Heesch
Roosendaal
Grave

Nispen

Uden

Helmond

Rijen
's-Hertogenbosch
Zundert
Oudenbosch
Deurne
Bosschenhoofd
Zevenbergen
Stampersgat
Ammerzoden
Oss

Roosendaal
Heusden (gem. Asten)
Eindhoven

Erp

Boxtel
Lepelstraat
Uden

Maria Heide
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Tennis/Padel

Tennis
Tennis
Tennis
Tennis/Padel
Tennis
Tennis
Tennis/Padel
Tennis
Tennis
Tennis
Tennis
Tennis
Tennis
Tennis/Padel
Tennis
Tennis/Padel
Tennis
Tennis
Tennis
Tennis
Tennis
Tennis
Tennis/Padel
Tennis
Tennis/Padel
Tennis
Tennis/Padel
Tennis
Tennis
Tennis
Tennis
Tennis
Tennis
Tennis
Tennis
Tennis
Tennis/Padel
Tennis/Padel
Tennis
Tennis
Tennis/Padel
Tennis
Tennis
Tennis
Tennis
Tennis

Inschrijfwijze
seniorentoernooi@tvwoudrichem.nl
vutters@tcvolkel.nl
clubheksenwiel@gmail.com
senioren.kRreRel@gmail.com
Via mijnknltb.nl
adrijken@home.nl
SeniorPlus@tcdehelze.nl
penningmeester.tcbaarle@gmail.com
ad.timmermans@planet.nl
seniorplus@tpvrico.nl
irenevalentijn@home.nl

Via mijnknltb.nl
marileijten@hotmail.com
recreatie@tpcmaliskamp.nl
Janaarts1957@gmail.com
Via mijnknltb.nl
famvanschijndel@home.nl
amnf.engels@home.nl
m.van.schilt123@home.nl
55plus@wtv-wouw.nl
Voermans22@outlook.com
seniorplus@tpvdebocht.nl
Via mijnknltb.nl
Rjhoendervangers@kpnmail.nl
wedstrijd@tpvthos.nl
johansimon518@gmail.com
recreatie@parkhoeven.nl
Th.Stockx@hccnet.nl
pajverheijden@hotmail.com
Via mijnknltb.nl
ztvseniorenplus@ziggo.nl
broeke09@xs4all.nl
j.c.smink@hccnet.nl
riRajan@gmail.com
bouwerjaap@gmail.com
Rimsten@home.nl

Via mijnknltb.nl
seniorplus@toz.nl
toonbogers12@gmail.com
m.giebels60@hotmail.com
Via mijnknltb.nl
elscoppens63@gmail.com
seniorplus@ltvmunsel.nl
a.lankhorst@ziggo.nl
anton.lommerse@gmail.com
senioren.RreRel@gmail.com
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